
TO: Distribution 

SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 
BULLETIN NO. 8 
MAY 2, 1983 

SUBJECT: PRELIMINARY RELEASE OF AN AQUARIUS 
GRAPHICS TOOL 

A preliminary version of GOT, a graphics design tool for 
Aquarius, is available for use. Please note that the preliminary 
version is released without its supporting database, which is 
being implemented. 

GDT helps the programmer to draw graphical objects as quickly 
as possible, and they can be easily translated into a readable 
format by using the built-in assembly code generator. 

Programmers: Chan Min, Bill Taylor, Ray Roux 

DISTRIBUTION 

Peter Armerd i ng 
Hugh Barnes 
Gabriel Baum 
Ron Carlson 
Dave Chandler 
Jan Chodak 
Don Daglow 
Bill Fisher 
Jim Haupt 
Bob Hogue 
Les Hutchinson 
Ge orge Jump 

) 5 

721-12 
730-12 
729-12 
807-13 
807-13 
801-13 
729-12 

729-12 
721-12 
721-12 
728-12 
729-12 

Douglas Lapp 729-12 
Don Mills 728-12 
Mike Minkoff 729-12 
Tom O'Brien 729-12 
Larry Pumphrey 807-13 
Keith Robinson 724-12 
Chuck Rudd 721-12 

Tim Scanlan c/o R.Timmin s 729-12 
Joey Silvian 729-12 
Ron Surratt 729-12 
Rick Timmins 729-12 
Mark Urbaniec 729-12 
System Software Group 
Software Development Group 


