SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT BULLETIN NO. 8 MAY 2, 1983

TO: Distribution

SUBJECT: PRELIMINARY RELEASE OF AN AQUARIUS GRAPHICS TOOL

A preliminary version of GDT, a graphics design tool for Aquarius, is available for use. Please note that the preliminary version is released without its supporting database, which is being implemented.

GDT helps the programmer to draw graphical objects as quickly as possible, and they can be easily translated into a readable format by using the built-in assembly code generator.

Programmers: Chan Min, Bill Taylor, Ray Roux

DISTRIBUTION

Peter Armerding	721-12
Hugh Barnes	730-12
Sabriel Baum	729-12
Ron Carlson	807-13
Dave Chandler	807-13
Jan Chodak	801-13
Don Daglow	729-12
Bill Fisher	729-12
Jim Haupt	721-12
Bob Hogue	721-12
Les Hutchinson	728-12
George Jump	729-12

Douglas Lapp 729-12 Don Mills 728-12 Mike Minkoff 729-12 Tom O'Brien 729-12 Larry Pumphrey 807-13 Keith Robinson 724-12 Chuck Rudd 721-12 Tim Scanlan c/o R.Timmins729-12 Joey Silvian 729-12 729-12 Ron Surratt Rick Timmins 729-12 Mark Urbaniec 729-12 System Software Group Software Development Group

)5